
Township of South Stormont 
KEY INFORMATION REPORT 

Administration and Corporate Services 
 

To:     Council 
From:   Loriann Harbers, Director of Corporate Services/Clerk 

Date of Meeting: November 10, 2021 
Subject:    Notice of 2022 Council Meeting Dates 
 

 
Background and Discussion: 
Pursuant to the Township’s procedural by-law, notice shall be given of meeting 

dates. Proposed 2022 regular Council meeting dates are listed below. Should a 
date need to be re-scheduled, notice to the public, as prescribed in the procedural 

by-law, will be undertaken.  
 

Due to 2022 Municipal Elections, it is recommended that only one regular meeting 

be held in October. In addition, the November Council meeting dates have been 
adjusted to the first and last weeks of the month to accommodate the Inaugural 

meeting. The Municipal Election will be held on October 24 and the new term of 
Council commences November 15, 2022 and pursuant to our new Procedural By-

law, the inaugural meeting will be held on November 16, 2022. 
 

Should a scheduled meeting not be required due to absence of agenda items or 
scheduling conflicts, it may be cancelled or postponed; public notice will be 

provided.   
 
COUNCIL DATES – 2022  

Regular Meeting Wednesday, January 12 5:00 PM 
Regular Meeting Wednesday, January 26 5:00 PM 

Regular Meeting Wednesday, February 16 5:00 PM 
Regular Meeting Wednesday, March 9 5:00 PM 

Regular Meeting Wednesday, March 23 5:00 PM 
Regular Meeting Wednesday, April 13 5:00 PM 

Regular Meeting Wednesday, April 27 5:00 PM 
Regular Meeting Wednesday, May 11 5:00 PM 

Regular Meeting Wednesday, May 25 5:00 PM 
Regular Meeting Wednesday, June 8 5:00 PM 

Regular Meeting Wednesday, June 22 5:00 PM 

Regular Meeting Wednesday, July 13 5:00 PM 
Regular Meeting Wednesday, August 10 5:00 PM 

Regular Meeting Wednesday, September 7 5:00 PM 
Regular Meeting Wednesday, September 21 5:00 PM 

Regular Meeting Wednesday, October 12 5:00 PM 
Regular Meeting Wednesday, November 2 5:00 PM 

Inaugural Meeting Wednesday, November 16 6:00 PM 
Regular Meeting Wednesday, November 30 5:00 PM 

Regular Meeting  Wednesday, December 14 5:00 PM 
 

Prepared by: Ashley Sloan, Deputy Clerk  


